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Main Issues Report

Aberdeen City Council has published a Main Issues 
Report to inform the preparation of the next Local 
Development Plan for the City.  

The Main Issues Report examines options for dealing 
with the main planning issues facing Aberdeen over 
the next 20 years.

We would like to hear your comments on the report
and the options presented!

The consultation period will run from 

4th March – 13th May 2019

You can read a copy of the Main Issues Report on our 
website, at Marischal College reception and at all 
public libraries.

You can get involved by sending us your comments via 
the Consultation Hub which can be found at 
www.aberdeencity.gov.uk/aldp2022

Drop-in sessions will be held at the following venues…

More information is available at:

www.aberdeencity.gov.uk/aldp2022

by phoning 01224 523317 or emailing ldp@aberdeencity.gov.uk

You can also follow us on Twitter @AberdeenLDP or visit the 

Aberdeen Local Development Plan Facebook Page

VENUES

Inchgarth Community Centre

Tuesday 05 March, 3pm-7pm

Central Library, Rosemount Viaduct

Wednesday 06 March, 1pm-7pm

Mastrick Library, Greenfern Road

Monday 11 March, 3pm-7pm

Dyce Library, Riverview Drive

Wednesday 13 March, 3pm-7pm

Cults Sports Centre

Monday 18 March, 4pm-8pm

Kingswells Community Centre

Tuesday 19 March, 3pm-7pm

Danestone Community Centre

Thursday 21 March, 3pm-7pm

Lochside Academy

Wednesday 27 March, 4pm-8pm

Bon-Accord Shopping Centre

Thursday 04 April, 1pm-7pm

Bon-Accord Shopping Centre

Saturday 06 April, 10am-2pm

Aberdeen Sports Village

Tuesday 09 April, 3pm-7pm

Beach Leisure Centre

Friday 12 April, 3pm-6pm


